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2018 Client Advisory Board

Carrie Abernathy, CMP, CEM, CSEP
Vice President,

Though Leadership and Strategy
Convenience Distribution Association
11311 Sunset Hills Road

Reston, VA 20180

(703)208-1646

carriea@cdaweb.net

Laura Bohannon, CMP, CMM
Owner

Your Meeting Pro

1625 State Route 88, Suite 403
Minden, NV 89423

(775) 392-3100
laura@yourmeetingpro.com

Kim Earle

Vice President of Global Accounts
Conference Direct

3713 Krysia Court

Annandale, VA 22003

(703) 745-7913
kim.earle@conferencedirect.com

Robert “Bobby” Heard, MBA, CAE
Associate Executive Director

ACEP - American College Emergency
Physicians

4950 W. Royal Lane

Irving, TX 75063-2524

(214) 564-6033

rheard@acep.org

Megan Hemming
Professional Development Director

California Special Districts Association

11121 | Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95814
(877) 924-2732
meganh@csda.net

Robyn Mietkiewicz, CMP, CMM
Director, Global Planning
Meetings Site Resource

18022 Cowan, Suite 240

Irvine, Ca 92614

(714) 582-6133
rmietkiewicz@meetingsites.net

Chirag Patel, CMP

Sr. Manager, Conference & Event Services
Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics
120 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 2190

Chicago IL 60606-6995
312-899-4756
cpatel@eatright.org

Danielle Restaino, CMP

Senior Meeting Partner
Genentech

1 DNA Way, MS312b

South San Francisco, CA 94080
(650) 225-3497
restaino.danielle@gene.com

Naomi Romanchok, CMP
Events Manager

Association of Farmworker Opportunity

Programs (AFOP)

1120 20t Street, NW, Suite 300 South

Washington, DC 20036
202-384-1769
romanchok@afop.org
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Inspired moments in meetings:
Amy Zurko

Kamala Srikar Senior Meeting Events Manager
Assistant Director, Meetings & Travel Maritz Travel
AFSCME 120 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 2150
American Federation of State, County & Chicago, IL 60606
Municipal Employees (636) 827-1283
1625 L Street NW amy.zurko@maritz.com

Washington DC 20036-5687
202-429-1000
ksrikar@afscme.org

Stacy Weber, CMP

Meeting & Procurement Manager
Moss Adams, LLP

999 3rd Avenue, Suite 3300
Seattle, WA 98104

(206) 302-6922
stacy.weber@mossadams.com




